
單位:新台幣仟元

月份 本月營收 去年同期 增減比例 本年度累計營收 去年同期累計 增減比例

1 42,164             50,351             -16.26% 42,164               50,351               -16.26%

2 50,538             24,645             105.06% 92,702               74,996               23.61%

3 96,086             57,758             66.36% 188,788             132,754             42.21%

4 114,438           59,852             91.20% 303,227             192,607             57.43%

5 117,802           59,237             98.87% 421,029             251,843             67.18%

6 104,871           52,698             99.01% 525,900             304,541             72.69%

7 92,103             54,531             68.90% 618,002             359,072             72.11%

8 105,119           55,813             88.34% 723,121             414,885             74.29%

9 109,876           64,081             71.46% 832,997             478,966             73.92%

10 99,323             62,837             58.06% 932,320             541,803             72.08%

11 103,756           62,075             67.15% 1,036,076          603,878             71.57%

12 123,397           57,947             112.95% 1,159,473          661,825             75.19%
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